Datasheet_CybTouch6_G_W_v2.4.doc / June 2014    1/7
The CybTouch 6 for shears is specifically intended for sheet metal cutting. Two versions are available:
• The CybTouch 6 G with 16 inputs and 12 outputs.
• The CybTouch 6 W with   8 inputs and   8 outputs.
• Both CybTouch 6 versions manage either adjustable cutting angle shears or swing shears
functionalities and are available in box or panel version.
Picture ratio between box and panel control not 1:1 See dimensions.
Options
Option:  Wireless RFlink USB key for PC Option:  Earthing kit to easily
mount and earth the
cable shields.
Ordering information
CybTouch 6 W / 1 axis /  8 inputs /  8 outputs
In box version, white color S-CBT-61WA8/BW
In large panel version S-CBT-61WA8/P
In small panel version S-CBT-61WA8/S
CybTouch 6 G / 1 axis / 16 inputs / 12 outputs
In box version, white color S-CBT-61GA12/BW
In large panel version S-CBT-61GA12/P
In small panel version S-CBT-61GA12/S
NB, The emergency button is included in the delivery of the CybTouch in box version and the small panel version.
Earthing kit (option), see above     S-OPT-CBT6/EKIT
Numerical Control CybTouch 6 for Shears
Datasheet_CybTouch6_G_W_v2.4.doc     2/7